1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1
APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 16W

ORA1-LED15  |   LED WALL/FLOOD LIGHT
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
LED15 B - 120 - 277V* 4K - 4000K* BRZ - BRONZE*
KN-Knuckle
YK - Yoke
WMC - Wall Mount with 3
conduit entries
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. FINISH MOUNTING
ORA1
* Standard configuration
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
ORA1/2 WALL MOUNT with 3 Conduit Entries Bronze
ORA1/2 Architectural Wall Mount Bracket without
conduit entries Bronze